
DELIVERED LUMENS 150    600    900

WATTS 5     20    30

VOLTAGE
220-240V(Options120-277V), with integral 

transient 2kV surge protection (driver)

DIMMING 0-10(Options)

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION Symmetric

MOUNTING OPTIONS Wall

CCT 2700K, 3000K

CRI 90+

COLOR

WET LISTED IP65

GENERAL LISTING CE

START TEMP -30°C

FIELD SERVICEABLE LED Yes

CONSTRUCTION Aluminum

HARDWARE Stainless Steel

FINISH Powder Coat

LED LIFETIME L70; 70,000 Hours

WARRANTY* 3 Years

LT-BY CRI / CCT POWER LENS FINISH VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION

927 90 CRI, 2700K
930 90 CRI, 3000K

5W
20W
30W

D DIFFUSE B BRONZE
M   Oak grain

S SYMMETRIC

 

• Powder coat finishes
• Stainless Steel mounting hardware
• Impact-resistant, UV stabilized frosted acrylic lensing
• IP-65 Rated

The Poplar outdoor wall sconce creates an elegant elongated column of beautifully 
diffused light. The Poplar is available in three sizes (20cm,40cm,60cm) to meet 
architectural scale; ideal for way-finding and general outdoor illumination. The Poplar 
features energy-efficient, fully dimmable integrated LED lamping(Dimming options). 
Available in two finishes: Bronze and Oak grain.

High quality LM80-tested LEDs 
for consistent long-life performance and color

Outstanding protection against the elements: 

ORDERING INFORMATION

SPECIFICATIONS

Bronze and Oak grain

NV 220-240V

LT-BY-927-5W-M-NV

OPTIONS
UNV 120V-277V 
(0-10VDimming)

 LED Wall Sconce

Finishing options Poplar   grape   willow   Plum   

Poplar

grape willow Plum



LED W all  Sconce

www.ilitianled.com



180˚

87

43

0

43

87

130

173

217

260

170˚ 160˚ 150˚ 140˚

130˚

120˚

110˚

100˚

90˚

80˚

70˚

60˚

50˚

40˚30˚20˚0˚ 10˚

900 
30 
30 
3000K 
90 

Total Lumen Output: 
Total Power: 
Luminaire Efficacy: 
Color Temp: 
CRI: 
BUG Rating: 
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